Grid Solutions
Power Quality & Energy Cost Management
The Multilin™ EPM 7000 Power Quality meter provides revenue class (0.2%) three phase power
metering with optional Ethernet, relay, status, and analog output communication modules.  This
flexible meter can be used for a wide range of high accuracy applications including disturbance
recording and power quality studies.
The EPM 7000 is a highly accurate meter providing 0.1% accuracy for voltage and current.  The
unit’s real-time clock provides time stamping of all logs as they are created.  Up to 4MB of data

EPM 7000 Power Meter
gevernova.com/grid-solutions10
Ordering codes
EPM 7000 Meter
PL7000 * * * * * * * Description
EPM 7000 Power Meter
Enclosure XXXXXX
ENC120
ENC277
ENN120
ENN277
ENS001
ENS002
ENS003
ENS004
None
NEMA1 Rated - Indoor, Single Meter Enclosure, 120V
NEMA1 Rated - Indoor, Single Meter Enclosure, 277V
NEMA4X Rated - Indoor/Outdoor, Single Meter Enclosure, 120V
NEMA4X Rated - Indoor/Outdoor, Single Meter Enclosure, 277V
EPM Retrofit Panel Adapter - SWDGS5-E67-M
EPM Retrofit Panel Adapter - SWDGL9-E67-M
EPM Retrofit Panel Adapter - SWDGS9-E67-EPM
EPM Retrofit Panel Adapter - SWDG435-SK-M
Frequency 6
5
60 Hz AC frequency system
50 Hz AC frequency system